
Miriam Kennedy
Head of Wild Atlantic Way

E: miriam.kennedy@failteireland.ie
T: 086 772 6640

John Neary
Officer - Sligo

E: john.neary@failteireland.ie
T: 086 780 7577

Shauna Cunningham
Officer - Limerick City & County

E: shauna.cunningham@failteireland.ie
T: 085 860 7674

Joan Crawford
Manager - Donegal

E: joan.crawford@failteireland.ie
T:  086 044 3803 

Eva Costello
Manager - Sligo & Mayo

E: eva.costello@failteireland.ie
T: 086 045 5055

Daithí Gallagher 
Manager - Galway, Clare & Limerick

E: daithi.gallagher@failteireland.ie 
T:  087 612 7214 

Josephine O’Driscoll
Manager - Kerry & Cork

E:  josephine.odriscoll@failteireland.ie
T:  086 809 9330

DONEGAL TEAM

SLIGO & MAYO TEAM

GALWAY, CLARE & LIMERICK TEAM

KERRY & CORK  TEAM

David Leonard
Officer - Donegal

E: david.leonard@failteireland.ie
T:  086 026 6448  

Tom Conneely
Officer - Sligo & North Mayo 

E: tom.conneely@failteireland.ie
T:  086 600 2292

Letitia Wade
Officer - Galway City & County 

E: letitia.wade@failteireland.ie
T:  087 636 2858 

Erin Bottomley
Officer - South Kerry & Killarney 

E:  erin.bottomley@failteireland.ie
T: 087 787 0861 

Jackie Burns
Support - Sligo & Mayo

E: jackie.burns@failteireland.ie
T: 086 067 2050

Don Colbert
Officer - North & West Cork

E:  don.colbert@failteireland.ie
T:  086 973 6941 

Charlene Boyle 
Officer – Donegal 

E: charlene.boyle@failteireland.ie 
T: 086 065 3903

Fionnán Nestor
Officer - Mayo

E: fionnan.nestor@failteireland.ie
T: 086 048 1877

Siobhán King
Officer - Clare

E: siobhan.king@failteireland.ie
T:  086 859 8184 

Marie Healy
Officer - West Cork 

E:  marie.healy@failteireland.ie
T:   086 914 0877

Geraldine Lardner
Support - Galway, Clare, Limerick

E: geraldine.lardner@failteireland.ie
T: 086 025 6338

Carmel Barry
Support - Kerry & Cork

E:  carmel.barry@failteireland.ie
T:  086 067 2028

Lorna Demmel
Support - Donegal

E:  lorna.demmel@failteireland.ie
T:  086 336 9731

Gráinne Kilcoyne
Support - Donegal

E: grainne.kilcoyne@failteireland.ie
T:  086 253 2042

Agnes O’Donnell
Support - Galway, Clare, Limerick

E: agnes.odonnell@failteireland.ie 
T: 086 067 2022 

Declan Murphy
Officer - Dingle & North Kerry 

E:  declan.murphy@failteireland.ie
T:  086 173 9453 

Sinéad Collins
Support - Galway, Clare & Limerick

E: sinead.collins@failteireland.ie
T: 086 894 2860


